Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
GADSDEN SCHOOL DISTRICT -- 90156
BANK OF AMERICA
P.O. DRAWER 70
ANTHONY NM 88021
Check Group:
TARGET STUDENT LONG SLEEEVE TURTLENECK 181902937 181902937 LLES  23000.1000.56118.9000.019086.0000.61.6010 $48.93
WHITE FOR AFTER SCHOOL MUSIC PROGRAM CHOIR
PRESENTATION AT GHS
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ROCKIN' JUMP DEPOSIT FOR FIELD TRIP DEC. 19, 181902937 181902937 LLES  23000.1000.55817.9000.019086.0000.61.6010 $100.00
2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $148.93
Check Group:
WALMART TO PURCHASE BREAKFAST ITEMS FOR 181902940 181902940 CES 70000.1000.00000.9000.019030.0000.61.7260 $136.08
VETERAN'S AND ACTIVE MILITARY CELEBRATION ON
NOV. 7, 2018
12/20/2018 SUNSHINE CLUB
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $136.08
Check Group:
LITTLE CAESAR'S CMS MEALS FOR MESA 181903038 181903038 CMS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019032.0000.62.6270 $65.04
COMPETITION AT NMSU BANDT CHEER GROUP ARE
SUPPORTING MESA AT ROBOTICS COMPETITION
NOV 03, 2018
12/20/2018 CONCESSION STAND
WALMART CMS (A.RODRIGUEZ) TURKEYS FOR 181903038 181903038 CMS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019032.0000.62.6860 $579.82
THANKSGIVING FOOD BOXES TO NEEDY FAMILIES IN
THE CHAPARRAL COMMUNITY
12/20/2018 STUDENT COUNCIL
SPRINGHILL SUITES MARRIOTT CMS MESA LODGING 181903038 181903038 CMS  11000.1000.55817.9000.019032.0000.15.5820 $5,356.20
FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO DALLAS, TX BEST
ROBOTICS COMPETITION Il NOVERMBER 28 TO
DECEMBER 02, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAIN EVENT CMS MESA DALLAS, TX BEST ROBOTICS 181903038 181903038 CMS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019032.0000.62.6870 $1,281.50
TEAM FOOD AND GAME EVENT AS REWARD FOR
MAKING IT TO REGIONALS
12/20/2018 MESA
ALBERTSON'S CMS (M.CASTILLO) CAKE FOR BABY 181903038 181903038 CMS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019032.0000.62.7260 $90.71
SHOWER FOR STAFF MEMBER
12/20/2018 SUNSHINE CLUB
MCDONALD'S CMS MESA MEALS FOR STUDENTS 181903038 181903038 CMS  26204.1000.55817.1010.019032.0000.12.0000 $131.14
TRAVELING TO DALLAS, TX BEST ROBOTICS
COMPETITION I NOVERMBER 28 TO DECEMBER 02,
2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
MCDONALD'S CMS MESA MEALS FOR STUDENTS 181903038 181903038 CMS  26204.1000.55817.1010.019032.0000.12.0000 $327.10
TRAVELING TO DALLAS, TX BEST ROBOTICS
COMPETITION Il NOVERMBER 28 TO DECEMBER 02,
2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
DOMINQO'S PI1ZZA CMS MESA MEALS FOR STUDENTS 181903038 181903038 CMS  26204.1000.55817.1010.019032.0000.12.0000 $103.79
TRAVELING TO DALLAS, TX BEST ROBOTICS
COMPETITION I NOVERMBER 28 TO DECEMBER 02,
2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
GOLDEN CORRAL CMS MESA MEALS FOR STUDENTS 181903038 181903038 CMS  26204.1000.55817.1010.019032.0000.12.0000 $474.28
TRAVELING TO DALLAS, TX BEST ROBOTICS
COMPETITION I NOVERMBER 28 TO DECEMBER 02,
2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
WALMART CMS MESA MEALS FOR STUDENTS 181903038 181903038 CMS  26204.1000.55817.1010.019032.0000.12.0000 $84.32
TRAVELING TO DALLAS, TX BEST ROBOTICS
COMPETITION Il NOVERMBER 28 TO DECEMBER 02,
2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
TACO CABANA CMS MESA MEALS FOR STUDENTS 181903038 181903038 CMS  26204.1000.55817.1010.019032.0000.12.0000 $366.64
TRAVELING TO DALLAS, TX BEST ROBOTICS
COMPETITION I NOVERMBER 28 TO DECEMBER 02,
2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
IN-N-OUT CMS MESA MEALS FOR STUDENTS 1 181903038 181903038 CMS  26204.1000.55817.1010.019032.0000.12.0000 $307.25
TRAVELING TO DALLAS, TX BEST ROBOTICS
COMPETITION Il NOVERMBER 28 TO DECEMBER 02,
2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
TACO BELL CMS MESA MEALS FOR STUDENTS 1 181903038 181903038 CMS  26204.1000.55817.1010.019032.0000.12.0000 $131.41
TRAVELING TO DALLAS, TX BEST ROBOTICS
COMPETITION Il NOVERMBER 28 TO DECEMBER 02,
2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,299.20
Check Group:
DOLLAR TREE THANKSGIVING DECORATIONS TO 1 181903039 181903039 YHES 23000.1000.56118.9000.019025.0000.61.6010 $81.85
DECORATE CAFETERIA FOR THANKSGIVING
LUNCHEON
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HARBOR FREIGHTS 600 LB CAPASITY HEAVY DUTY 1 181903039 181903039 YHES 11000.2400.56118.0000.019025.0000.61.0000 $41.12
DOLLY
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
EL LOCO DULCERIA PAPAS LOCAS FUNDRAISER FOR 1 181903039 181903039 YHES 23000.1000.56118.9000.019025.0000.61.6010 $59.95
STUDENT DURING THE FALL FESTIVAL
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PETER PIPER PIZZA - PEPPERONI PIZZA WILL BE 1 181903039 181903039 YHES 23000.1000.56118.9000.019025.0000.61.6010 $203.70
GIVEN TO STUDENTS AFTER SCHOOL THAT MADE A
& A/B HONOR ROLL
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $386.62
Check Group:
WALMART GMS GARDEN CLUB POPCORN KERNALS, 1 181903040 181903040 GMS  23000.1000.56118.9000.019052.0000.62.6010 $46.86
BUTTER, PARMESAN CHEESE SHREDS, ZIPLOC
SANDWICH BAGS, GARDEN CLUB TEACHERS WILL
INTRODUCE THE BASICS OF COOKING WHILE
EXTENDING KNOWLEDGE IN CONTENT AREAS
(MATH, ELA, SCIENCE, AND HISTORY)
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Gadsden Independent Schools

CHS CTE (S.CAMPBELL) BPA STATE & NATIONALS
DUES FOR STUDENTS AND SPONSORS --45 STATE
DUES @ 10.00 AND 45 NATIONAL DUES @ 12.00

12/20/2018

BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS OF AMERICA

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WALMART GMS (?) HOME EC.LAB FEES PANCAKE 181903040 181903040 GMS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019052.0000.62.7350 $90.93
COOKING LAB TO BE CONDUCTED 11/05/18
INGREDIENTS AND SUPPLIES TO MAKE PANCAKES
12/20/2018 HOME ECONOMICS
WALMART GMS (?) INGREDIENTS AND HAND SOAP 181903040 181903040 GMS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019052.0000.62.7350 $145.27
FOR PUMPKIN SPICE MUFFIN COOKING LAB TO BE
CONDUCTED ON 11/13-14/2018
12/20/2018 HOME ECONOMICS
WALMART GMS (A.VALTIERRA) FOOD ITEMS FOR 181903040 181903040 GMS  23000.1000.56118.9000.019052.0000.62.6010 $290.65
THANKSGIVING FOOD BASKETS FOR NEEDY GMS
STUDENTS
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WALMART GMS (?) HOME EC INGREDENTS TO MAKE 181903040 181903040 GMS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019052.0000.62.7350 $84.18
HOLIDAY SUGAR COOKIES LAB PART | NOVEMBER
26, 2018
12/20/2018 HOME ECONOMICS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $657.89
Check Group:
EL LOCA CHS (C.GUTIERREZ) MEXICAN SNACKS 181903041 181903041 CHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019003.0000.63.7890 $203.42
SALTED AND SWEEET AND CANDY TO RAISE MONEY
FOR PROM
12/20/2018 CLASS OF 2020
WALMART CHS (M.MEZA) TV MOUNT FOR 55" TV 181903041 181903041 CHS  11000.2400.57332.0000.019003.0000.63.0000 $44.88
12/20/2018 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
PETER PIPER PIZZA S. GATEWAY CHS (R.ARMIJO) 181903041 181903041 CHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019003.0000.63.5140 $291.48
FRENCH CLUB FIELD TRIP PETER PIPER BUFFET AND
TOKENS FOR 22 KIDS AND SPONSOR MEAL
12/20/2018 FRENCH CLUB
BUSINESS PROFESSIONLS OF AMERICA (NATIONALS) 181903041 181903041 CHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019003.0000.63.7210 $960.00
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WALMART CHS (V.GARCIA) PASTA ROLLS, PUMPKIN 181903041 181903041 CHS  23000.1000.56118.9000.019003.0000.63.6010 $78.92
ROLLS, HOT CHOCOLATE, PLATES, AND CUPS FOR
COFFEE WITH PRICIPALS MEETING MONTHLY
PARENT MEETING ON NOV. 14, 2018 AT 6 PM
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WALMART CHS (V.GARCIA) FCCLA PRETZELS, 181903041 181903041 CHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019003.0000.63.5400 $33.48
BAGGIES, MEETING CHOCOLATE, MAGNETS FOR
VETERAN'S DAY GIFTS
12/20/2018 FCCLA
WALMART CHS (V.GARCIA) PROSTART 181903041 181903041 CHS  23000.1000.56118.9000.019003.0000.63.7130 $49.69
THANKSGIVING GROCERIES FOR 45 PEOPLE
THANKSGIVING LUNCH FOR STAFF ON NOV. 15, 2018
FUNDRAISER
12/20/2018 CHS LOBO BISTRO DEN CLASS
WALMART CHS (V.GARCIA) PROSTART STUDENTS 181903041 181903041 CHS  23000.1000.56118.9000.019003.0000.63.7130 $249.67
ARE HAVING A THANKSGIVING LUNCH FUNDRAISER
FOR STAFF BY SELLING THANKSGIVING PLATES AT
$8.00 PER PLATE-- GROCERIES FOR 45 PEOPLE
THANKSGIVING LUNCHEON ON NOV. 15, 2018
12/20/2018 CHS LOBO BISTRO DEN CLASS
UNITED STATES FLAG STORE CHS (M.MIREYA) 181903041 181903041 CHS  23000.1000.56118.9000.019003.0000.63.6010 $118.28
SUPER TOUGH 12'X18' US STICK FLAG, WALL
BRACKET, NM 12'X18 FLAG, 8.25 IN ABS STYRENE
PERCHED EAGLE REPLACING BROKEN EALGES AND
FILLING UP CLASSROOM WITH NO FLAGS
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AMERICAN RED CROSS CHS (R.RICHMAN) CRIMINAL 181903041 181903041 CHS  11000.1000.53414.3000.019003.0000.22.0440 $300.00
JUSTICE TO BECOME A FIRST AID/CPR/AED
INSTRUCTOR IN ORDER TO CERTIFY STUDENTS TO
BE FIRST AID/CPR CERTIFIED--TRAINING GIVEN BY
AMERICAN RED CROSS SO THAT HE CAN CERTIFY
STUDENTS IN CPR/FIRST AID
12/20/2018 OTHER SERVICES
WALMART CHS (J.CARDONA) SUNSHINE COMMITTEE 181903041 181903041 CHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019003.0000.63.7260 $51.69
DECEMBER STAFF APPRECIATION AND GET WELL
BASKETS
12/20/2018 SUNSHINE CLUB
BUSINESS PROFESSIONLS OF AMERICA CHS CTE 181903041 181903041 CHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019003.0000.63.7210 $60.00
(S.CAMPBELL) EVENT FEE FOR PROMATIONAL
PHOTOGRAPHY
12/20/2018 BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS OF AMERICA
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BUSINESS PROFESSIONLS OF AMERICA CHS CTE 1 181903041 181903041 CHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019003.0000.63.7210 $20.00
(S.CAMPBELL) EVENT FEE FOR PROMATIONAL
PHOTOGRAPHY
12/20/2018 BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS OF AMERICA
WALMART CHS (V.GARCIA) GROCERIES FOR 1 181903041 181903041 CHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019003.0000.63.7140 ($14.90)
BREAKFAST BREAD LAB AND FOR STOCK LAB AND
FOR SOUP CREDIT FOR LETTUCE WAS BOUGHT
11/26/18
12/20/2018 CULINARY CLUB
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,446.61
Check Group:
HOTEL ARTESIA CHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY 4 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.7370 $442.56
LODGING FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO ARTESIA, ATHLETICS
NM NOV. 2-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
HOTEL ARTESIA CHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY 3 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.7375 $331.92
LODGING FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO ARTESIA, ATHLETICS
NM NOV. 2-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
HOTEL ARTESIA STHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY 3 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7370 $331.92
LODGING FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO ARTESIA ATHLETICS
NOV. 2-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
HOTEL ARTESIA STHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY 3 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7375 $331.92
LODGING FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO ARTESIA ATHLETICS
NOV. 2-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
SUPER 8 HOTEL STHS B. SOCCER LODGING FOR 9 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.6160 $1,782.81
STUDENTS TRAVELING TO STATE SOCCER IN ATHLETICS
BERNALILLO, NM NOVEMBER 6-9, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
RAMADA HOTEL CHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY 2 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.7375 $179.92
LODGING FOR STUDENT TRAVELING TO RIO ATHLETICS
RANCHO, NM ON NOVEMBER 9, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
RAMADA HOTEL STHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7370 $179.92
LODGING FOR STUDENT TRAVELING TO RIO ATHLETICS
RANCHO, NM ON NOVEMBER 9-10, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
RAMADA HOTEL STHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7375 $89.96
LODGING FOR STUDENT TRAVELING TO RIO ATHLETICS
RANCHO, NM ON NOVEMBER 9-10, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
RAMADA HOTEL GHS G CROSS COUNTRY LODGING 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019054.0000.47.7375 $179.92
FOR STUDENT TRAVELING TO RIO RANCHO, NM ON ATHLETICS
NOVEMBER 9-10, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
WENDY'S CHS VOLLEYBALL MEALS FOR STUDENT 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.7070 $53.89
TRAVELING TO SILVER CITY DISTRICT PLAYOFFS ATHLETICS
NOV. 8, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
PIZZA HUT CHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY MEALS FOR 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.7370 $61.74
STUDENTS TRAVELING TO ARTESIA, NM NOV. 2-3, ATHLETICS
2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
P1ZZA HUT CHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY MEALS FOR 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.7375 $61.73
STUDENTS TRAVELING TO ARTESIA, NM NOV. 2-3, ATHLETICS
2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
BUFFALO WILD WINGS CHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.7370 $111.29
MEALS FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO ARTESIA, NM ATHLETICS
NOV. 2-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
BUFFALO WILD WINGS CHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.7375 $111.30
MEALS FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO ARTESIA, NM ATHLETICS
NOV. 2-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
SONIC STHS G SOCCER MEALS FOR STUDENTS 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.6165 $114.04
TRAVELING TO AZTEC NM 1ST ROLL OF STATE NOV. ATHLETICS
2-3,2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
OLIVE GARDEN STHS G SOCCER MEALS FOR 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.6165 $128.00
STUDENTS TRAVELING TO AZTEC NM 1ST ROLL OF ATHLETICS
STATE NOV. 2-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
Printed: 01/04/2019 3:05:15 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.13 Page: 7



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SAN ANTONIO OWL LLC STHS G SOCCER MEALS FOR 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.6165 $136.00
STUDENTS TRAVELING TO AZTEC NM 1ST ROLL OF ATHLETICS
STATE NOV. 2-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
MCDONALD'S STHS 9TH/JV/VARSITY VOLLEYBALL 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7070 $50.27
MEALS FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO RUIDOSO ATHLETICS
NOV. 03, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
MCDONALD'S STHS 9TH/JV/VARSITY VOLLEYBALL 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7070 $46.28
MEALS FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO RUIDOSO ATHLETICS
NOV. 03, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
PIZZA HUT STHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY MEALS FOR 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7370 $45.50
STUDENTS TRAVELING TO ARTESIA, NOV. 2-3, 2018 ATHLETICS
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
PIZZA HUT STHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY MEALS FOR 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7375 $45.50
STUDENTS TRAVELING TO ARTESIA, NOV. 2-3, 2018 ATHLETICS
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
BUFFALO WILD WINGS STHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7370 $91.00
MEALS FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO ARTESIA, ATHLETICS
NOV. 2-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
BUFFALO WILD WINGS STHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7375 $91.00
MEALS FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO ARTESIA, ATHLETICS
NOV. 2-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
DIONS PIZZA STHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY MEALS 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7370 $53.53
FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO RIO RANCHO ON ATHLETICS
NOVEMBER 09-10, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
DIONS PIZZA STHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY MEALS 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7375 $26.77
FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO RIO RANCHO ON ATHLETICS
NOVEMBER 09-10, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
DIONS PIZZA STHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY MEALS 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7370 $58.40
FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO RIO RANCHO ON ATHLETICS
NOVEMBER 09-10, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DIONS PIZZA STHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY MEALS 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7375 $29.20
FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO RIO RANCHO ON ATHLETICS
NOVEMBER 09-10, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
PANDA EXPRESS STHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7370 $53.53
MEALS FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO RIO RANCHO ATHLETICS
ON NOVEMBER 09-10, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
PANDA EXPRESS STHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7375 $26.77
MEALS FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO RIO RANCHO ATHLETICS
ON NOVEMBER 09-10, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
DION'S PIZZA CHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY MEALS 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.7375 $65.75
FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO RIO RANCHO ON ATHLETICS
NOVEMBER 09-10, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
FUDDRUCKERS CHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY MEALS 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.7375 $72.00
FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO RIO RANCHO ON ATHLETICS
NOVEMBER 09-10, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
WALMART CHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY MEALS FOR 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.7375 $70.90
STUDENTS TRAVELING TO RIO RANCHO ON ATHLETICS
NOVEMBER 09-10, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
DION'S PIZZA GHS G CROSS COUNTRY MEALS FOR 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019054.0000.47.7375 $13.45
STUDENT TRAVELING TO RIO RANCHO, NM ON ATHLETICS
NOVEMBER 9-10, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
DION' S PIZZA GHS G CROSS COUNTRY MEALS FOR 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019054.0000.47.7375 $14.60
STUDENT TRAVELING TO RIO RANCHO, NM ON ATHLETICS
NOVEMBER 9-10, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
PANDA EXPRESS GHS G CROSS COUNTRY MEALS 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019054.0000.47.7375 $13.40
FOR STUDENT TRAVELING TO RIO RANCHO, NM ON ATHLETICS
NOVEMBER 9-10, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE STHS B. SOCCER MEALS 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.6160 $21.15
FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO STATE SOCCER IN ATHLETICS
BERNALILLO, NM NOVEMBER 6-9, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FREDDY'S FROZEN CUSTARD & STEAKBURGERS 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.6160 $186.47
STHS B. SOCCER MEALS FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING ATHLETICS
TO STATE SOCCER IN BERNALILLO, NM NOVEMBER
6-9, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
LITTLE CAESARS STHS B. SOCCER MEALS FOR 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.6160 $94.12
STUDENTS TRAVELING TO STATE SOCCER IN ATHLETICS
BERNALILLO, NM NOVEMBER 6-9, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
SAGGIOS STHS B. SOCCER MEALS FOR STUDENTS 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.6160 $158.57
TRAVELING TO STATE SOCCER IN BERNALILLO, NM ATHLETICS
NOVEMBER 6-9, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
JACK IN THE BOX STHS B. SOCCER MEALS FOR 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.6160 $181.26
STUDENTS TRAVELING TO STATE SOCCER IN ATHLETICS
BERNALILLO, NM NOVEMBER 6-9, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
RED ROBIN GOURMET BURGERS CHS B. SOCCER 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.6160 $181.74
MEALS FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO STATE ATHLETICS
SOCCER IN BERNALILLO, NM NOVEMBER 6-9, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
FURR'S CHS B. SOCCER MEALS FOR STUDENTS 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.6160 $192.00
TRAVELING TO STATE SOCCER IN BERNALILLO, NM ATHLETICS
NOVEMBER 6-9, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
MYERS STEVENS & TOOLEY CHS (J.S.CARDONA) 1 181903042 181903042 70000.1000.00000.9000.019003.0000.63.0651 $70.04
INSURANCE FOR STUDENT AT CHS COVERAGE ATHLETICS
EFFECTIVE WHEN PAID THROUGH JUNE 30, 2019
12/20/2018 ATHLETIC EVENTS DISTRICTWIDE
PANDA EXPRESS STHS CHEERLEADERS MEALS FOR 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.0651 $182.50
STUDENTS TRAVELING FOR STATE FOOTBALL IN ATHLETICS
ALBUQUERQUE, NOV. 9, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
SAN ANTONIO OWL, LLC STHS CHEERLEADERS 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.0651 $124.00
MEALS FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING FOR STATE ATHLETICS
FOOTBALL IN ALBUQUERQUE, NOV. 9, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PANDA EXPRESS STHS FOOTBALL MEALS FOR 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.6450 $313.90
STUDENT TRAVELING TO 1ST ROAD OF FOOTBALL ATHLETICS
STATE TO ALBUQUERQUE NOVEMBER 9, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
SAN ANTONIO OWL, LLC STHS FOOTBALL MEALS 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.6450 $520.00
FOR STUDENT TRAVELING TO 1ST ROAD OF ATHLETICS
FOOTBALL STATE TO ALBUQUERQUE NOVEMBER 9,
2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
MCALISTER'S DELI STHS (T.ALVARADO) VOLLEYBALL 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7070 $167.01
MEALS FOR STUDENT TRAVELING TO ATHLETICS
ALBUQUERQUE ON NOV. 14-17, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
VILLAGE INN STHS (T.ALVARADO) VOLLEYBALL 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7070 $151.54
MEALS FOR STUDENT TRAVELING TO ATHLETICS
ALBUQUERQUE ON NOV. 14-17, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
APPLEBEE'S STHS (T.ALVARADO) VOLLEYBALL 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7070 $165.53
MEALS FOR STUDENT TRAVELING TO ATHLETICS
ALBUQUERQUE ON NOV. 14-17, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
CHICK-FIL-A STHS (T.ALVARADO) VOLLEYBALL 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7070 $162.18
MEALS FOR STUDENT TRAVELING TO ATHLETICS
ALBUQUERQUE ON NOV. 14-17, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
PRESIDENTAL INN & SUITES STHS G SOCCER 7 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.6165 $519.19
LODGING FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO AZTEC NM ATHLETICS
1ST ROLL OF STATE NOV. 2-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
PRESIDENTAL INN & SUITES STHS G SOCCER 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.6165 $85.47
LODGING FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO AZTEC NM ATHLETICS
1ST ROLL OF STATE NOV. 2-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
SUPER 8 HOTEL CHS B. SOCCER LODGING FOR 9 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.6160 $1,782.81
STUDENTS TRAVELING TO STATE SOCCER IN ATHLETICS
BERNALILLO, NM NOVEMBER 6-9, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPER 8 HOTEL CHS B. SOCCER LODGING FOR 7 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.6160 ($924.42)
STUDENTS TRAVELING TO STATE SOCCER IN ATHLETICS
BERNALILLO, NM NOVEMBER 6-9, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
RAMADA HOTEL STHS (T.ALVARADO) VOLLEYBALL 15 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7070 $1,349.40
LOGDING FOR STUDENTS TRAVEL TO ATHLETICS
ALBUQUERQUE STATE PLAY OFFS NOV. 14-17, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
RAMADA HOTEL STHS (T.ALVARADO) VOLLEYBALL 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7070 $261.48
LOGDING FOR STUDENTS TRAVEL TO ATHLETICS
ALBUQUERQUE STATE PLAY OFFS NOV. 14-17, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
SUPER 8 HOTEL CHS B. SOCCER LODGING FOR 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.6160 ($66.03)
STUDENTS TRAVELING TO STATE SOCCER IN ATHLETICS
BERNALILLO, NM NOVEMBER 6-9, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
HOTEL ARTESIA CHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.7370 $10.44
LODGING FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO ARTESIA, ATHLETICS
NM NOV. 2-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
HOTEL ARTESIA CHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.7375 $10.44
LODGING FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO ARTESIA, ATHLETICS
NM NOV. 2-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
HOTEL ARTESIA CHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.7370 $0.01
LODGING FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO ARTESIA, ATHLETICS
NM NOV. 2-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
HOTEL ARTESIA STHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7370 $10.44
LODGING FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO ARTESIA ATHLETICS
NOV. 2-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
HOTEL ARTESIA STHS B & G CROSS COUNTRY 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019200.0000.47.7375 $10.44
LODGING FOR STUDENTS TRAVELING TO ARTESIA ATHLETICS
NOV. 2-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
SUPER 8 HOTEL CHS B. SOCCER LODGING FOR 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.6160 $165.06
STUDENTS TRAVELING TO STATE SOCCER IN ATHLETICS
BERNALILLO, NM NOVEMBER 6-9, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
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Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPER 8 HOTEL CHS B. SOCCER LODGING FOR 1 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.6160 ($110.04)
STUDENTS TRAVELING TO STATE SOCCER IN ATHLETICS
BERNALILLO, NM NOVEMBER 6-9, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
SUPER 8 HOTEL CHS B. SOCCER LODGING FOR 2 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.6160 ($396.18)
STUDENTS TRAVELING TO STATE SOCCER IN ATHLETICS
BERNALILLO, NM NOVEMBER 6-9, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
SUPER 8 HOTEL CHS B. SOCCER LODGING FOR 2 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.6160 ($264.12)
STUDENTS TRAVELING TO STATE SOCCER IN ATHLETICS
BERNALILLO, NM NOVEMBER 6-9, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
SUPER 8 HOTEL CHS B. SOCCER LODGING FOR 8 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.6160 ($528.24)
STUDENTS TRAVELING TO STATE SOCCER IN ATHLETICS
BERNALILLO, NM NOVEMBER 6-9, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
SUPER 8 HOTEL CHS B. SOCCER LODGING FOR 2 181903042 181903042 11000.1000.55817.9000.019003.0000.47.6160 $396.18
STUDENTS TRAVELING TO STATE SOCCER IN ATHLETICS
BERNALILLO, NM NOVEMBER 6-9, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0

POl/InvoiceTotal: $10,681.03
Check Group:

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES FLIGHT FOR CALIXTO 1 181903050 181903050 TECH 11000.2500.53330.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $176.27
ARZAGA ATTENDING ILLUMINATE CONFERENCE
JAN. 30 - FEB. 1, 2019, SAN DIEGO, CA

12/20/2018 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal: $176.27
Check Group:

WALMART, HOBBY LOBBY, ONLINE ORDER/VARIOUS 1 181903085 181903085 RES  23000.1000.56118.9000.019140.0000.61.6010 $29.99
STORES BATTLE OF THE BOOKS T-SHIRTS FRAME

12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WALMART CLASSROOM STORAGE BINS 1 181903085 181903085 RES ~ 11000.1000.56118.1010.019140.0000.61.0000 $19.98
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

Printed:  01/04/2019 3:05:15 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.13 Page: 13



Gadsden Independent Schools

NEEDED FOR WINTER CELEBRATION DECORATIONS

12/20/2018

GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WALMART 2 COFFEE POTS 181903085 181903085 RES  70000.1000.00000.9000.019140.0000.61.7260 $89.88
12/20/2018 SUNSHINE CLUB
AMAZON ONLINE ORDER DYSLEXIA BOOKS 181903085 181903085 RES  11000.1000.56118.1010.019140.0000.61.0000 $39.94
INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
TAP SERIES, LLC FOOD HANDLERS CARDS FOR NEW 181903085 181903085 RES  23000.1000.56118.9000.019140.0000.61.6010 ($36.75)
PARENT VOLUNTEER MEMBERS--- VENDOR FEFUND
THE THREE ADDITIONAL FOOD HANDLERS CARDS
11/13/18 THAT WERE CHARGES ON NOVEMBER BILL
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WALMART PURCHASE VARIOUS ITEMS NEEDED FOR 181903085 181903085 RES 70000.1000.00000.9000.019140.0000.61.7260 $57.41
THANKSGIVING LUNCHEON FOR TEACHERS AND
STAFF
12/20/2018 SUNSHINE CLUB
WALMART LIBRARY FISH TANK FOOD, LIGHT BULB, 181903085 181903085 RES 23000.1000.56118.9000.019140.0000.61.6010 $20.57
EXTENSION CORD, OTHER ITEMS NEEDED
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PETSMART LIBRARY FISH TANK FOOD, LIGHT BULB, 181903085 181903085 RES 23000.1000.56118.9000.019140.0000.61.6010 $43.37
EXTENSION CORD, OTHER ITEMS NEEDED
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WALMART WINTER CELEBRATION FUNDRAISER 181903085 181903085 RES 23000.1000.56118.9000.019140.0000.61.6010 $43.20
CHILE COLORADO, WHITE BREAD, MENUDO BEEF,
ORGANO, ONIONS, LIMONS, OTHER ITEMS NEEDED
MENUDO WILL BE SOLD TO PARENTS AND
STUDENTS DURNING THE WINTER CELEBRATION
PERFORMANCE ON DEC. 14, 2018 FROM 3 PM - 6 PM
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AMAZON CLASSROOM SUPPLIES SCIENCE LAB FOR 181903085 181903085 RES 11000.1000.56118.1010.019140.0000.61.0000 $562.60
SCIENCE ACTIVITIES
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AMAZON CLASSROOM SUPPLIES SCIENCE LAB FOR 181903085 181903085 RES  11000.1000.56118.1010.019140.0000.61.0000 $59.94
SCIENCE ACTIVITIES
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AMAZON CLASSROOM SUPPLIES SCIENCE LAB FOR 181903085 181903085 RES 11000.1000.56118.1010.019140.0000.61.0000 $31.18
SCIENCE ACTIVITIES
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WALMART ORNAMENTS, FLORAL, AND OTHER ITEMS 181903085 181903085 RES  23000.1000.56118.9000.019140.0000.61.6010 $100.90
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Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
VISTA QUALITY MARKET ORNAMENTS, FLORAL, AND 181903085 181903085 RES 23000.1000.56118.9000.019140.0000.61.6010 $56.25
OTHER ITEMS NEEDED FOR WINTER CELEBRATION
DECORATIONS
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HOBBY LOBBY ORNAMENTS, FLORAL, AND OTHER 181903085 181903085 RES 23000.1000.56118.9000.019140.0000.61.6010 $185.84
ITEMS NEEDED FOR WINTER CELEBRATION
DECORATIONS
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AMAZON CLASSROOM SUPPLIES SCIENCE LAB FOR 181903085 181903085 RES  11000.1000.56118.1010.019140.0000.61.0000 $27.32
SCIENCE ACTIVITIES
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AMAZON CLASSROOM SUPPLIES SCIENCE LAB FOR 181903085 181903085 RES  11000.1000.56118.1010.019140.0000.61.0000 $25.01
SCIENCE ACTIVITIES
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,356.63
Check Group:
BARNES & NOBLES LEON'S STORY LIBRARY BOOKS 181903086 181903086 NVES 23000.1000.56118.9000.019120.0000.61.6010 $63.90
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WALMART GOLD GLAMOUR SNOWFLAKES, 181903086 181903086 NVES 23000.1000.56118.9000.019120.0000.61.6010 $739.82
SHATTERPROOF ORNAMENTS, YKCG PHOTO
BACKGROUND, MOHOME PHOTO BOOTH PROPS, 3'
PINE TREE, LAMP POST PRE-LIT, 3' ARTIFICIAL TREE,
6' ANGEL PINE CONES TREE, 7.5' PRE-LIT FIR TREE,
CHRISTMAS STUDENTS PHOTO BOOTH FUNDRAISER
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WALMART LIBRARY PROJECT WITH STUDENTS 181903086 181903086 NVES 23000.1000.56118.9000.019120.0000.61.6010 $68.84
PRELIT 605 FT MADISON PINE ARTIFICIAL TREE AND
LIGHT UP GIFT BOXES
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WALMART HAWAIIAN SKIRT AND BLACK GIRL T-SHIRT 181903086 181903086 NVES 23000.1000.56118.9000.019120.0000.61.6010 $47.98
FOR CHOIR STUDENT PERFORMANCE
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $920.54
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
STHS NJROTC STHS (N.RANGEL) ENTRY FEE 181903087 181903087 STHS  23000.1000.56118.9000.019200.0000.63.7200 $68.00
CADETS COLLEGE NOV 05, 2018 FOUNDATION NAVY
JROTC ACADEMIC BOWL TEST
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUCK RODGERS TRAVEL AGENCY STHS (C.ONEIL) 181903087 181903087 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6130 $647.56
AIRLINE TICKETS FOR THE WINNER OF THE BOY'S
BASKETBALL RAFFLE
12/20/2018 BASKETBALL CLUB
LA MORENA RESTAURANT STHS (A.AGUIRRE) 181903087 181903087 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6860 $1,210.00
ENCHILADA PLATES FUNDRAISER FOR VOLLEYBALL
TEAM
12/20/2018 STUDENT COUNCIL
ALBERTSONS & OTHER VENDORS STHS (S.VIERRA) 181903087 181903087 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6450 $103.57
FLOWERS FOR SENIOR NIGHT
12/20/2018 FOOTBALL CLUB
CORINAS FLOWERS & GIFTS STHS (C.RAMIREZ) 181903087 181903087 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6110 $60.00
FLOWERS FOR SENIOR NIGHT
12/20/2018 CHEERLEADERS
WALMART STHS (B.LUSK) FCS/NUTRITION SUPPLIES 181903087 181903087 STHS  23000.1000.56118.9000.019200.0000.63.5190 $56.92
AND MATERIALS FOR NUTRITION FOODS LAB
MOLECULAR GASTRONOMY
12/20/2018 NUTRITION CLASS
WALMART STHS (B.LUSK) FCS/CULINARY ARTS 181903087 181903087 STHS  23000.1000.56118.9000.019200.0000.63.5180 $118.97
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS FOR CULINARY ARTS
FOODS LAB CULINARY SKILLS SMALL EQUIP LAB
10/23/18
12/20/2018 CULINARY | AND Il CLASS
LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA STHS (N.RANGEL) NJROTC 181903087 181903087 STHS  23000.1000.53711.9000.019200.0000.63.7200 $103.86
PIZZA FOR HONOR PLATOON PARTY NOV. 15, 2018
12/20/2018 OTHER CHARGES
STACK SPORTS (W.RICHARDSON) BOYS 181903087 181903087 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6130 $1,100.00
BASKETBALL KROSS OWN HS TO UPLOAD FILM ON
TO A PLATFORM THAT IS ABLE TO VIEW FOR
SCOUTING PURPOSES.
12/20/2018 BASKETBALL CLUB
SAN ANTONIO OWL LLC STHS (S.VIERRA) FOOTBALL 181903087 181903087 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6450 $41.00
MEALS FOR STUDENTS STATE PLAYOFF GAME, NOV.
9, 2018 ALBUQUERQUE, NM
12/20/2018 FOOTBALL CLUB
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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AMAZON STHS (C.CHAMPAGNE) GO PRO HERO 7 181903087 181903087 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.7750 $423.64
BLACK PURCHASE VIDEO CAMERA TO RECORD THE
WRESTLERS DURING PRACTICE AND AT WRESTLING
TOURNAMENTS
12/20/2018 WRESTLING
AMAZON STHS CTE (K.BGERGTHOLDT ENGINEERING 181903087 181903087 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.4130 $119.18
ESTES VIKING ROCKET BULK PACK AND ESTES
WIZARD ROCKET BULK PACK AND ESTES 2274
RECOVERY WADDING FOR ENGINEERING
CLASSROOM ACTIVITIES
12/20/2018 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY FEES
NATIONAL TECHNOLOGY STUDENT ASSOCIATION 181903087 181903087 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.4130 $40.00
DRIVE RESTON, VA STHS (K.BERGTHOLDT) CTE
ENGINEERING--WHITE CAP NATIONAL TSA
CURRICULUM AND WHITE CAP STATE TOTAL TSA
CURRICULUM TSA MEMBERSHIP DUES
12/20/2018 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY FEES
B & H PHOTO STHS (C.MENDEZ) CANON -EOS M6 181903087 181903087 STHS  31701.4000.57332.0000.019200.0000.63.9780 $1,060.62
MIRRORLESS CAMERA & ASUS-ROG STRIX SCAR
EDITION 17.3 LAPTOP -- LAPTOP NEEDED FOR
COMPUTER SCIENCE CTE CLASS & CAMERA WILL BE
USED FOR STUDENTS COMPETING IN TSA
COMPETITIONS
12/20/2018 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
AMAZON STHS (L.VILLALOBQOS) PLTW BIO MED 181903087 181903087 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6850 $63.00
CLASS MATERIALS SUNNY CARE BLUE NITRITE
GLOVES MEDIUM & LARGE FOR LABS
12/20/2018 BIOMEDICAL SCIENCE
RUFFNECT WEAR STHS L,VILLALOBOS) BOYS 181903087 181903087 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6160 $588.00
SOCCER TEAM SERVICES & SHIPPING
12/20/2018 SOCCER TEAM BOYS
EL TACO MAN STHS (C.MENDEZ) GIRLS SOCCER 181903087 181903087 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6165 $380.00
BANQUET MEALS FOR 100 PEOPLE FOOD FOR GIRLS
SOCCER BANQUET, WEDNESDAY, NOV. 28, 2018
12/20/2018 SOCCER TEAM GIRLS
AIR EAGLE MUSEUM (BOB DOCKENDORF) STHS 181903087 181903087 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6165 $500.00
(A.MURILLO) HALL FOR THE GIRLS SOCCER TEAM
BANQUET ON WEDNESDAY, NOV. 28, 2018
12/20/2018 SOCCER TEAM GIRLS
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ITEMS FOR STARS & STRIPS DRILL MEET USE OF
CAMP ON DEC. 1, 2018

12/20/2018

OTHER CHARGES

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MCALISTER'S DELI STHS (A.AGUIRRE) VOLLEYBALL 181903087 181903087 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.7070 $69.72
SUPPLEMENT MEALS AT STATE TOURNAMENT NOV.
14-17, 2018
12/20/2018 VOLLEYBALL
CHICK-FIL-A STHS (A.AGUIRRE) VOLLEYBALL 181903087 181903087 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.7070 $10.35
SUPPLEMENT MEALS AT STATE TOURNAMENT NOV.
14-17, 2018
12/20/2018 VOLLEYBALL
APPLEBEES'S STHS (A.AGUIRRE) VOLLEYBALL 181903087 181903087 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.7070 $98.57
SUPPLEMENT MEALS AT STATE TOURNAMENT NOV.
14-17, 2018
12/20/2018 VOLLEYBALL
SAGGIOS STHS (A.AGUIRRE) VOLLEYBALL 181903087 181903087 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.7070 $217.70
SUPPLEMENT MEALS AT STATE TOURNAMENT NOV.
14-17, 2018
12/20/2018 VOLLEYBALL
VILLAGE STHS (A.AGUIRRE) VOLLEYBALL 181903087 181903087 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.7070 $100.41
SUPPLEMENT MEALS AT STATE TOURNAMENT NOV.
14-17, 2018
12/20/2018 VOLLEYBALL
BUFFALO WILD WINGS STHS (A.AGUIRRE) 181903087 181903087 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.7070 $182.62
VOLLEYBALL SUPPLEMENT MEALS AT STATE
TOURNAMENT NOV. 14-17, 2018
12/20/2018 VOLLEYBALL
SUBWAY STHS (A.AGUIRRE) VOLLEYBALL 181903087 181903087 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.7070 $150.34
SUPPLEMENT MEALS AT STATE TOURNAMENT NOV.
14-17, 2018
12/20/2018 VOLLEYBALL
WALMART STHS (N.RANGEL) NJROTC FOOD ITEMS 181903087 181903087 STHS  23000.1000.53711.9000.019200.0000.63.7200 $57.45
FOR STARS & STRIPS DRILL MEET USE OF CAMP ON
DEC. 1, 2018
12/20/2018 OTHER CHARGES
WALMART STHS (N.RANGEL) NJROTC FOOD ITEMS 181903087 181903087 STHS  23000.1000.53711.9000.019200.0000.63.7200 $39.82
FOR STARS & STRIPS DRILL MEET USE OF CAMP ON
DEC. 1, 2018
12/20/2018 OTHER CHARGES
MCDONALD'S STHS (N.RANGEL) NJROTC FOOD 181903087 181903087 STHS  23000.1000.53711.9000.019200.0000.63.7200 $77.94
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
KRISPY KREME STHS (N.RANGEL) NJROTC FOOD 181903087 181903087 STHS  23000.1000.53711.9000.019200.0000.63.7200 $32.97
ITEMS FOR STARS & STRIPS DRILL MEET USE OF
CAMP ON DEC. 1, 2018
12/20/2018 OTHER CHARGES
TACO CABANA STHS (N.RANGEL) NJROTC FOOD 181903087 181903087 STHS  23000.1000.53711.9000.019200.0000.63.7200 $75.72
ITEMS FOR STARS & STRIPS DRILL MEET USE OF
CAMP ON DEC. 1, 2018
12/20/2018 OTHER CHARGES
**|_|ITTLE CAESARS 181903087 181903087 STHS 23000.1000.56118.9000.019200.0000.63.6010 $12.99
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,810.92
Check Group:
FT. BLISS BOWLING CENTER FIELD TRIP FOR 3RD 181903116 181903116 DTES 23000.1000.55817.9000.019040.0000.61.6010 $769.50
GRADE ON NOV. 16, 2018 FT. BLISS MUSEUM &
BOWLING CENTER
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $769.50
Check Group:
WALMART JALAPENOS, PAPRIKA, SOLO CUPS, 181903117 181903117 BES  70000.1000.00000.9000.019020.0000.61.6015 $56.04
PICKLES 2 PK, M&M'S, 2 PK SKITTLES, SPRITE, 2 PK
CRANBERRY JUICE TEACHER APPRECIATION
12/20/2018 BERINO ELEMENTARY PTO
WALMART FRUIT SMILES, CANDY CANES, 4 PK HOT 181903117 181903117 BES  23000.1000.56118.9000.019020.0000.61.6010 $150.19
COCOA MIX, 4 PK MARSHMALLOWS, 6 PK CARAMELS,
2PK CRUSHED PEPPERMINT, CINNAMON, 6PK CANDY
MELTS, AND 4 PK RODS PRETZELS FOR LITERACY
NIGHT 80TH DAY ON DEC. 3, 2018
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $206.23
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WALMART STMS (S.ESCOBAR) TURNERS, OVEN 1 181903118 181903118 STMS  23000.1000.56118.9000.019175.0000.62.7350 $79.86
MITTS/POT HOLDERS, MEASURING SPOONS,
MEASRING CUPS FOR HOME ECONOMICS KITCHEN
EQUIPMENT
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $79.86
Check Group:
HOBBY LOBBY FLOWERS, PLANTS, PICTURE FRAMES 1 181903136 181903136 VES  23000.1000.56118.9000.019001.0000.61.6010 $295.04
PAINTS, ETC. TO DECORATE CONFERENCE AND IEP
ROOM ETC. TO MAKE ROOM MORE PLEASANT FOR
STUDENTS WHEN EVALUATIONS OCCUR. WE WANT
STUDENTS TO FEEL MORE COMFORTABLE AND LESS
STRESSFUL IN THAT ROOM
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WALMART CANDY CANES AND CHRISTMAS 1 181903136 181903136 VES  23000.1000.56118.9000.019001.0000.61.6010 $305.48
DECORATIONS FOR STUDENTS DURING SANTA VISIT
ON DEC. 18, 2018 CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS WILL
BE USE TO DECORATE LIBRARY TO MAKE IT MORE
PLEASANT AND ENJOYABLE FOR STUDENTS AND
VISITORS
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $600.52
Check Group:
PETER PIPER PIZZA FOOD AND DRINKS FOR 1 181903137 181903137 SPES  23000.1000.55817.9000.019013.0000.61.6010 $230.36
STUDENTS , STUDENTS WILL BE ATTENDING A
FIELDTRIP 11/02/18
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
BYO PLAYGROUD TEACHERSUPPLY.COM CARPET 1 181903137 181903137 SPES  23000.1000.56118.9000.019013.0000.61.6010 $346.64
AND SHIPPING
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA FOR PE STUDENTS -- PIZZA 6 181903137 181903137 SPES  23000.1000.55817.9000.019013.0000.61.6010 $30.00
WILL BE GIVEN AFTER SCHOOL
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
HOBBY LOBBY CHRISTMAS ITEMS TO BEAUTIFY AND 1 181903137 181903137 SPES  23000.1000.56118.9000.019013.0000.61.6010 $131.86
DECORATE THE SCHOOL TO BEAUTIFY THE SCHOOL
FOR PARENT AND STUDENTS DURING
PRESENTATIONS AND VISITS
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
TARGET TURTLENECKS FOR CHOIR STUDENTS FOR 181903137 181903137 SPES  23000.1000.56118.9000.019013.0000.61.6010 $97.94
THEIR PRESENTATION
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $836.80
Check Group:
WALMART GHS (MR.GRUBAUGA) LIBRARY FINE 181903138 181903138 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.7540 $214.00
MONIES TO BUY CLEANING SUPPLIES, VACUUM
CLEANER, DUSTERS, ETC FOR LIBRARY
12/20/2018 LIBRARY
MICHAELS GHS CTE (E.CUEVAS) CRICUT MAKER 181903138 181903138 GHS  11000.1000.56118.3000.019054.0000.22.0440 $707.09
ROSE, CRICUT EASY PRESS, CRICUT TOOLS BASIC
SET TEAL, DMO LETRA TAGE LT 100H ELECTRONIC
LABEL MAKER, ARTMINDS FASHION MINI GLUE GUN,
CRICUT VINYL VARIETY OF COLORS AND CRICUT
ULTIMATE FINE POINT PEN SET FOR EDUCATION
PATHWAY
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HAMPTON INN GHS (C.ENRIQUEZ) AUTO LODGING 181903138 181903138 GHS  11000.1000.55817.3000.019054.0000.22.0440 $205.48
FOR SKILLS USA AUTOMOTIVE REGIONAL IN
FARMINGTON NOWV. 15, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
WALMART GHS (A.VALTIERRA) GIRS BASKETBALL 181903138 181903138 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6150 $108.22
CARWASH SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
12/20/2018 GIRLS BASKETBALL
WALMART GHS (A.SAPIEN) GROCERIES FOR 181903138 181903138 GHS  23000.1000.56118.9000.019054.0000.63.7130 $229.94
CALINARY ARTS PANTHER HUT
12/20/2018 PANTHER HUT CLASS
WALMART GHS (A.SAPIEN) GROCERIES FOR 181903138 181903138 GHS  23000.1000.56118.9000.019054.0000.63.7130 $167.60
CALINARY ARTS PANTHER HUT
12/20/2018 PANTHER HUT CLASS
NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY GHS (L.ROTH) 181903138 181903138 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6610 $182.80
MEMBERSHIP CERMONY AND MEMBERSHIP PINS
12/20/2018 National Honor Society-Gadsden High School
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
HOBBY LOBBY GHS SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOR 181903138 181903138 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6610 $64.59
NHS INDUCTION CERMONY NATIONAL HONOR
SOCIETY
12/20/2018 National Honor Society-Gadsden High School
WALMART GHS (G.CHAVEZ) SCIENCE CLASS 181903138 181903138 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6210 $174.29
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
12/20/2018 SCIENCE CLASS
WALMART GHS (A.VALTIERRA) GIRLS BASKETBALL 181903138 181903138 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6150 $50.01
CONCESSION STAND SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
12/20/2018 GIRLS BASKETBALL
WALMART GHS (?) PANTHER PAW CLEANING 181903138 181903138 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.5200 $42.73
SUPPLIES
12/20/2018 DECA/PANTHER PAW
RAMADA GHS (MORRELL) NJROTC LODING FOR 181903138 181903138 GHS  23000.1000.55817.9000.019054.0000.63.7200 $1,799.20
NJROTC TRAVELING TO ALBUQUERQUE FOR AREA 9
DRILL MEET NOVEMBER 1-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
LITTLE CAESARS GHS (MORRELL) NJROTC MEALS 181903138 181903138 GHS  23000.1000.55817.9000.019054.0000.63.7200 $79.74
FOR NJROTC TRAVELING TO ALBUQUERQUE FOR
AREA 9 DRILL MEET NOVEMBER 1-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
DOLLAR GENERAL GHS (MORRELL) NJROTC MEALS 181903138 181903138 GHS  23000.1000.55817.9000.019054.0000.63.7200 $4.32
FOR NJROTC TRAVELING TO ALBUQUERQUE FOR
AREA 9 DRILL MEET NOVEMBER 1-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
MCM ELEGANTE GHS (MORRELL) NJROTC MEALS 181903138 181903138 GHS  23000.1000.55817.9000.019054.0000.63.7200 $263.75
FOR NJROTC TRAVELING TO ALBUQUERQUE FOR
AREA 9 DRILL MEET NOVEMBER 1-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
PETER PIPER PIZZA GHS (MORRELL) NJROTC MEALS 181903138 181903138 GHS  23000.1000.55817.9000.019054.0000.63.7200 $146.66
FOR NJROTC TRAVELING TO ALBUQUERQUE FOR
AREA 9 DRILL MEET NOVEMBER 1-3, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
INT*IN*INKSPRESS URSELF GHS (J.GONZALEZ) BOYS 181903138 181903138 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6130 $627.50
BASKETBALL T-SHIRTS WITH LOGO AND TWO
COLORS AND SET UP FEE
12/20/2018 BASKETBALL CLUB
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
AMERICAN BAND GHS (C.VILLA) BAND MTO DIGITAL 181903138 181903138 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6060 $365.84
FLAG #45-602, PRACTICE FLAGS #30-0202 (FREE)
12/20/2018 BAND
SHIRTCHAMP.COM GHS (I.RAMOS) SHIRTS FOR 181903138 181903138 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.5200 $251.96
PANTHER PAW SCREEN PRINTING
12/20/2018 DECA/PANTHER PAW
WENDY'S GHS BOYS BASKETBALL MEALS FOR 181903138 181903138 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6130 $98.28
STUDENTS TRAVELING TO DEMING ON 11/24/18
12/20/2018 BASKETBALL CLUB
HOBBY LOBBY GHS (D.HARTMAN) ART SUPPLIES 181903138 181903138 GHS  23000.1000.56118.9000.019054.0000.63.7300 $174.21
AND MATERIALS FOR COMPETITION
12/20/2018 ART CLASS
WALMART GHS (D.HARTMAN) ART SUPPLIES AND 181903138 181903138 GHS  23000.1000.56118.9000.019054.0000.63.7300 $78.95
MATERIALS FOR COMPETITION
12/20/2018 ART CLASS
WENDY'S GHS (J.GONZALEZ) BOYS BASKETBALL 181903138 181903138 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6130 $81.51
TRAVELING TO CATHEDRAL HS TOURNAMENT EL
PASO, TX NOV, 28-30, 2018 THROUGH DEC. 1, 2018
12/20/2018 BASKETBALL CLUB
MCDONALD'S GHS (J.GONZALEZ) BOYS BASKETBALL 181903138 181903138 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6130 $46.36
TRAVELING TO CATHEDRAL HS TOURNAMENT EL
PASO, TX NOV, 28-30, 2018 THROUGH DEC. 1, 2018
12/20/2018 BASKETBALL CLUB
CAZARES ANTHONY GHS (A.VALTIERRA) GIRLS 181903138 181903138 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6150 $75.19
BASKETBALL FOOD FOR HOSPITALITY ROOM FOR
STUDENTS, COACHES, OFFICIALS ON NOV. 29 THRU
DEC. 1, 2018
12/20/2018 GIRLS BASKETBALL
EMILIANOS PIZZA & MEXICAN FOOD GHS 181903138 181903138 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6150 $71.45
(A.VALTIERRA) GIRLS BASKETBALL FOOD FOR
HOSPITALITY ROOM FOR STUDENTS, COACHES,
OFFICIALS ON NOV. 29 THRU DEC. 1, 2018
12/20/2018 GIRLS BASKETBALL
EMILIANOS PIZZA & MEXICAN FOOD GHS 181903138 181903138 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6150 $59.54
(A.VALTIERRA) GIRLS BASKETBALL FOOD FOR
HOSPITALITY ROOM FOR STUDENTS, COACHES,
OFFICIALS ON NOV. 29 THRU DEC. 1, 2018
12/20/2018 GIRLS BASKETBALL
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE GHS (?) AUTO SKILLS USA 1 181903138 181903138 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.7310 $27.60

MEALS, ENTERTAINMENT STUDENT TRAVELING TO
FRAMINGTON, NM NOV. 15-17, 2018

12/20/2018 AUTO CLUB
ALBUQUERQUE INDOOR KRTIN GHS (?) AUTO SKILLS 1 181903138 181903138 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.7310 $71.22
USA MEALS, ENTERTAINMENT STUDENT TRAVELING
TO FRAMINGTON, NM NOV. 15-17, 2018

12/20/2018 AUTO CLUB
LOS COMPAS RESTAURANT GHS (?) AUTO SKILLS 1 181903138 181903138 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.7310 $22.47
USA MEALS, ENTERTAINMENT STUDENT TRAVELING
TO FRAMINGTON, NM NOV. 15-17, 2018

12/20/2018 AUTO CLUB
FRONTIER RESTAURANT GHS (?) AUTO SKILLS USA 1 181903138 181903138 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.7310 $29.05
MEALS, ENTERTAINMENT STUDENT TRAVELING TO
FRAMINGTON, NM NOV. 15-17, 2018

12/20/2018 AUTO CLUB

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,521.55
Check Group:

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES ROUND TRIP TICKETS FOR 1 181903139 181903139 CUR  11000.1000.53330.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $2,075.50
JOSE R. REYES, VERONICA LUGO, MARGARITA
BARRAZA, MARTHA C. REYES, MANUEL LEYVA
ATTENDING 48TH ANNUAL NABE CONFERENCE IN
ORLANDO, FL -- DEPARTURE ON MARCH 06, 2018
(FLIGHT #1703/28) AND RETURN ON MARCH 10, 2018
(FLIGHT #3837)
12/20/2018 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Check #: 0

POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,075.50
Check Group:

WATER,GATORADE,GRANOLA BARS, AND SNACKS 1 181903187 181903187 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6320 $277.20
FOR FALL SPORTS TRAVELING TO STATE

12/20/2018 CLASS OF 2018
CHIPS, 1 181903187 181903187 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6130 $467.25
COOKIES,POPCORN,WATER,GATORADE,SODAS,DON
UTS,SNACKS,CANDY,AND MUFFINS FOR BOYS
BASKETBALL CONCESSION STAND
12/20/2018 BASKETBALL CLUB
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Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CHIPS, GATORADES, AND OTHER FOOD ITEMS FOR 181903187 181903187 STHS  23000.1000.56118.9000.019200.0000.63.7200 $972.33
AFTERSCHOOL SALES AND CADET ACTIVITIES.
PICTURES FOR PICTURE BOARD AND INK
CARTRIDGES FOR PRINTER
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CHIPS,CANDY,SODA,WATER, AND COFFEE ITEMS 181903187 181903187 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6860 $154.24
FOR SALE DURING ROTC COMPETITION
12/20/2018 STUDENT COUNCIL
CANDY,CHIPS,CUPS, AND CLOSED FOOD ITEMS FOR 181903187 181903187 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6860 $187.33
CONCESSION STAND FOR FOOTBALL GAME
12/20/2018 STUDENT COUNCIL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,058.35
Check Group:
PAPER PRODUCTS, SUGAR, CREAMER, AND PLASTIC 181903188 181903188 11000.2300.56118.0000.019000.0000.10.0000 $84.92
TABLE COVERS FOR SUPERINTENDENT'S MEETINGS SUPER
12/18/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $84.92
Check Group:
SODAS,WATER, CHIPS, AND CANDY FOR 181903189 181903189 AV 70000.1000.00000.9000.019018.0000.63.7270 $131.10
FUNDRAISER BOOTH CONCESSION SALES DURING
STUDENT PEP RALLEY ON NOV 9, 2018
12/18/2018 YEARBOOK
MICROWAVE POPCORN AND PICKEL IN A POUCH 181903189 181903189 AV 70000.1000.00000.9000.019018.0000.63.7880 $39.90
FOR BOOTH CONCESSION STAND SALES DURING
STUDENT PEP RALLEY ON NOV 9, 2018
12/18/2018 CLASS OF 2019
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $171.00
Check Group:
PAPER GOODS AND TOSTADAS FOR MATH NIGHT ON 181903190 181903190 AES ~ 23000.1000.56118.9000.019016.0000.61.6010 $60.80
NOVEMBER 15, 2018
12/18/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Printed:  01/04/2019 3:05:15 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.13 Page: 25



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
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COFFEE, CANDY, COOKIES,WATER,GRANOLA BARS, 181903190 181903190 AES 70000.1000.00000.9000.019016.0000.61.6015 $123.52
AND JUICE FOR HOSTING PD MEETING ON
DECEMBER 10-12,2018
12/18/2018 ANTHONY ELEMENTARY PTO
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $184.32
Check Group:
CANDY,DONUTS,SNACKS, 181903191 181903191 CMS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019032.0000.62.6270 $790.34
CUPCAKES,CHIPS, TEAS,GATORADE, AND COKES
FOR CONCESSION SALES
12/18/2018 CONCESSION STAND
DURACELL AAA BATTERIES,CANDY, AND FACIAL 181903191 181903191 CMS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019032.0000.62.7540 $82.70
TISSUE FOR STUDENTS TO PLAY LIBRARY
JEOPARDY.
12/18/2018 LIBRARY
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $873.04
Check Group:
FROSTING TUBS FOR STUDENTS TO MAKE PUMPKIN 181903192 181903192 CHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019003.0000.63.7140 $123.92
ROLLS, AND LAUNDRY SOAP TO WASH CHEF
JACKETS AND CLOTHS
12/18/2018 CULINARY CLUB
CHIPS, CORN NUTS, AND VALENTINA HOT SAUCE 181903192 181903192 CHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019003.0000.63.7896 $44.56
FOR FUNDRAISER FOR FUTURE PROJECTS LIKE
HOMECOMING AND PROM
12/18/2018 SUMMARY
IGLOO 150 QT. MAXCOLD COOLER TO REPLACE THE 181903192 181903192 CHS  11000.1000.56118.1010.019003.0000.63.0000 $279.76
ONE IN CONCESSION STAND. PREVIOUS ONE IS
BROKEN
12/18/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CONCESSION ITEMS FOR HOME GAME ON DEC 181903192 181903192 CHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019003.0000.63.6150 $389.00
ATH/CANDY,SODAS, FOOD ITEMS, WATER,
CONDIMENTS,CUP OF SOUP, SNACKS
12/18/2018 GIRLS BASKETBALL
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GATORADE, WATER, CANDY,GRANOLA BAR, AND 1 181903192 181903192 CHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019003.0000.63.0651 $224.97
CHIPS FOR GOODIE BAGS FOR ATHLETES GOING TO
STATE
12/18/2018 ATHLETIC EVENTS DISTRICTWIDE
*CREDIT/GATORADE ,WATER,CANDY,GRANOLA BARS, 1 181903192 181903192 CHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019003.0000.63.0651 ($5.85)
AND CHIPS FOR GOOD BAGS FOR ATHLETES GOING
TO STATE
12/18/2018 ATHLETIC EVENTS DISTRICTWIDE
CONCESSION STAND ITEMS FOR HOME GAME ON 1 181903192 181903192 CHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019003.0000.63.6130 $500.00
NOVEMBER 27, 2018 FOR BBB
12/18/2018 BASKETBALL CLUB
KELLOGG'S RICE KRISPY TREATS FOR SALES FOR 1 181903192 181903192 CHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019003.0000.63.7370 $143.64
CROSS COUNTRY TEAM
12/18/2018 CROSS COUNTRY
Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,700.00
Check Group:

SNACKS,CANDY,CHIPS,GATORADE,SODAS, 1 181903193 181903193 GMS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019052.0000.62.6270 $1,332.36
WATER,COOKIES, AND DONUTS FOR AFTER SCHOOL
CONCESSION SALES DURING SPORTSGAMES

12/18/2018 CONCESSION STAND
NACHO ITEMS,POPCORN, AND PAPER GOODS FOR 1 181903193 181903193 GMS  23000.1000.56118.9000.019052.0000.62.6010 $84.54
MATH LITERACY NIGHT

12/18/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,416.90
Check Group:

GROCERIES FOR CLASSROOM SUPPLIES AND 1 181903194 181903194 GHS  23000.1000.56118.9000.019054.0000.63.7130 $391.73
RESTAURANT OPERATIONS FOR PANTHER HUT
CAFE

12/18/2018 PANTHER HUT CLASS
CAR WASH SUPPLIES, SNACKS, AND DRINKS FOR 1 181903194 181903194 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6150 $45.60
GIRLS BASKETBALL CARWASH

12/18/2018 GIRLS BASKETBALL
GROCERIES FOR THANKSGIVING MEAL 1 181903194 181903194 GHS  23000.1000.56118.9000.019054.0000.63.7130 $231.11

12/18/2018 PANTHER HUT CLASS
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CONCESSION ITEMS FOR GBB TOURNAMENT 181903194 181903194 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6150 $537.80
12/18/2018 GIRLS BASKETBALL
CONCESSION ITEMS FOR GIRLS BASKETBALL 181903194 181903194 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6150 $233.28
TOURNAMENT
12/18/2018 GIRLS BASKETBALL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,439.52
Check Group:
COOKIES AND HOT COCOA MIX FOR STUDENT 181903195 181903195 LLES  23000.1000.56118.9000.019086.0000.61.6010 $117.96
RECOGNITION FOR 1ST 9 WKS ON NOV 5, 2018
12/18/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
FOOD ITEMS, JUICE,MILK,COFFEE ITEMS, WATER, 181903195 181903195 LLES  23000.1000.56118.9000.019086.0000.61.6010 $217.02
AND PAPER GOODS FOR VETERAN'S DAY
CEREMONY FOR PRESENTERS AND STUDENTS ON
NOV 7
12/18/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PAPER GOODS AND TURKEYS FOR SUNSHINE 181903195 181903195 LLES  70000.1000.00000.9000.019086.0000.61.7260 $74.02
COMMITTEE
12/18/2018 SUNSHINE CLUB
TURKEYS FOR STAFF THANKSGIVING LUNCHEON 181903195 181903195 LLES  70000.1000.00000.9000.019086.0000.61.7260 $22.22
12/18/2018 SUNSHINE CLUB
TURKEYS FOR STAFF THANKSGIVING LUNCHEON 181903195 181903195 LLES  70000.1000.00000.9000.019086.0000.61.7260 $21.90
12/18/2018 SUNSHINE CLUB
POLAR TREATS ICECREAM FOR 80TH DAY 181903195 181903195 LLES  23000.1000.56118.9000.019086.0000.61.6010 $120.78
CELEBRATION ON DECEMBER 3
12/18/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $573.90
Check Group:
ASSORTED RERESHMENTS,CHIPS, AND COOKIES 181903196 181903196 MES  23000.1000.56118.9000.019140.0000.61.6010 $87.67
FOR STUDENT COUNCIL LEADERSHIP INCENTIVES
2018
12/18/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $87.67
Check Group:
CONDIMENTS, HOT DOG ITEMS, NACHO ITEMS, 181903197 181903197 NVES  23000.1000.56118.9000.019120.0000.61.6010 $177.12
GATORADE, FACIAL TISSUE, MINTS, WATER, AND
COFFEE BLEND BOX FOR MATH NIGHT STUDENT
AND PARENT INVOLVEMENT
12/18/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HAMBURGER ITEMS FOR MATH NIGHT STUDENT 181903197 181903197 NVES 23000.1000.56118.9000.019120.0000.61.6010 $35.42
FUNDRAISER
12/18/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $212.54
Check Group:
PANCAKE MIX, OTHER FOOD ITEMS,COFFEE 181903198 181903198 STMS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019175.0000.62.6015 $124.39
ITEMS,CUPS, JUICE, AND SYRUP FOR VETERANS
DAY BREAKFAST FOR PARENTS
12/18/2018 STMS - PTO
COOKING ITEMS AND INGREDIENTS FOR COOKING 181903198 181903198 STMS  23000.1000.56118.9000.019175.0000.62.7350 $453.99
LAB/HOME EC CLASS
12/18/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CHIPS,DRINKS,INSTANT SOUPS,CANDY, INSTANT 181903198 181903198 STMS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019175.0000.62.6015 $245.28
HOT MIX, AND SWEET BREAD FOR CONCESSION FOR
BASKETBALL GAMES
12/18/2018 STMS - PTO
BROWNIE MIX,EGGS,VEG OIL,TORTILLAS, AND 181903198 181903198 STMS  23000.1000.56118.9000.019175.0000.62.7350 $295.72
CHEESE FOR HOME EC COOKING LAB
12/18/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,119.38
Check Group:
SODAS AND OTHER ITEMS TO SELL DURING 181903199 181903199 VES  23000.1000.56118.9000.019001.0000.61.6010 $182.70
THANKSGIVING LUNCH ON 11/9/18
12/18/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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CHRISTMAS CARDS,DESSERTS,2 COFFEE 1 181903199 181903199 VES 70000.1000.00000.9000.019001.0000.61.7260 $374.39

MAKERS,AND OTHER ITEMS FOR PRINCIPAL
MEETING ON 12/3/18 AND DISTRICT STAFF CARDS

12/18/2018 SUNSHINE CLUB
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $557.09
Check Group:
GOODIES FOR AFTER SCHOOL SALES 1 181903200 181903200 SUN  23000.1000.56118.9000.019013.0000.61.6010 $324.52
12/18/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
FOOD AND DRINKS FOR VETERANS DAY BREAKFAST 1 181903200 181903200 SUN  70000.1000.00000.9000.019013.0000.61.6015 $184.01
12/18/2018 SUNLAND PARK ELEMENTARY - PTO
ITEMS FOR AFTERSCHOOL GOODY SALES 1 181903200 181903200 SUN  23000.1000.56118.9000.019013.0000.61.6010 $324.35
12/18/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CAMERA FOR STUDENT YEARBOOK 1 181903200 181903200 SUN  23000.1000.56118.9000.019013.0000.61.6010 $259.98
12/18/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CUPCAKES FOR TEACHERS AND STAFF 1 181903200 181903200 SUN  70000.1000.00000.9000.019013.0000.61.6015 $14.98
12/18/2018 SUNLAND PARK ELEMENTARY - PTO
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,107.84

Check Group:

SOY SAUCE,LEMON,NACHO TRAYS, AND VALENTINA 1 181903201 181903201 YHES 23000.1000.56118.9000.019025.0000.61.6010 $31.49
SAUCE FOR FUNDRAISER DURING FALL FESTIVAL

12/18/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
POLAR TREATS ICECREAM NOVELTIES FOR RED 1 181903201 181903201 YHES 23000.1000.56118.9000.019025.0000.61.6010 $10.98
RIBBON WINNER FOR DOOR CONTEST
DECORATIONS

12/18/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
FULL SHEET CAKE,FOAM PLATES, AND FORKS FOR 1 181903201 181903201 YHES 70000.1000.00000.9000.019025.0000.61.7260 $59.44
BABYSHOWER FOR STAFF MEMBER

12/18/2018 COYOTE TEACHERS

Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $101.91

Check Group:
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TV WALL MOUNT FOR LIBRARY 181903202 181903202 RES  11000.1000.56118.1010.019140.0000.61.0000 $79.98
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CHIPS, SNACKS, CANDY, ICEE FREEZE POPS, 181903202 181903202 RES  23000.1000.56118.9000.019140.0000.61.6010 $26.26
COOKIES, AND KOOL AID JAMMERS FOR STUDENT
FUNDRAISER
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HOT CHEETOS, SNACKS, CANDY, CHIPS, ICEE 181903202 181903202 RES  23000.1000.56118.9000.019140.0000.61.6010 $587.98
FREEZE POPS, COOKIES, AND KOOL AID JAMMERS
FOR STUDENT FUNDRAISER
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
COFFEE, CREAMER, AND SUGAR FOR TEACHERS 181903202 181903202 RES  70000.1000.00000.9000.019140.0000.61.7260 $77.51
LOUNGE
12/20/2018 SUNSHINE CLUB
TURKEY, STUFFING,GRAVY MIX, PEANUT OIL, CORN, 181903202 181903202 RES  70000.1000.00000.9000.019140.0000.61.7260 $227.84
BUTTER, BREAD, FOIL CONTAINERS, AND
SEASONING FOR THANKSGIVING LUNCH FOR STAFF
12/20/2018 SUNSHINE CLUB
BRISKET, TAMALES HOJAS, WHITE HOMINY, PAPER 181903202 181903202 RES ~ 23000.1000.56118.9000.019140.0000.61.6010 $280.65
GOODS, SODAS, AND WATER FOR STUDENT WINTER
CELEBRATION FUNDRAISER
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WATER,DORITOS, TOSTADAS,JALAPENOS,CHEESE, 181903202 181903202 RES ~ 23000.1000.56118.9000.019140.0000.61.6010 $281.98
AND OTHER ITEMS FOR PTO FUNDRAISER FOR
WINTER CELEBRATION
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,562.20
Check Group:
MCDONALD'S MEALS FOR STUDENT AND STAFF 181903245 181903245 SRE ~ 23000.1000.55817.9000.019009.0000.61.6010 $157.93
TRAVELING TO SANTA FE, NM FOR BALET
FOLKLORICO PERFORMANCE ON NOV. 29-30, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
EL CALLEJON TAQUERIA & GRILL MEALS FOR 181903245 181903245 SRE ~ 23000.1000.55817.9000.019009.0000.61.6010 $164.40
STUDENT AND STAFF TRAVELING TO SANTA FE, NM
FOR BALET FOLKLORICO PERFORMANCE ON NOV.
29-30, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
Printed:  01/04/2019 3:05:15 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.13 Page: 31



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1179 12/20/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $322.33
Check Group:
AMAZON PURCHASE LOUNGE SOFA AND CHAIRS 1 181903246 181903246 11000.2300.57332.0000.019000.0000.10.0000 $638.37
FOR FRONT OFFICE OF SUPERINTENDENT'S SUPERINT
12/20/2018 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
INN OF THE GOVERNORS HOTEL HOTEL 1 181903246 181903246 11000.1000.55817.9000.019009.0000.15.5820 $595.68
ARRANGEMENTS FOR SUNRISE ELEMENTARY SUPERINT
STUDENTS PERFORMING BALLET FOLKLORICO IN
SANTA FE, NM ON NOV. 29-30, 2018
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
MINTHROWBALLS.COM CUSTOM ORNAMENTS WITH 1 181903246 181903246 11000.2300.56118.0000.019000.0000.10.0000 $565.73
LOGO AND GOLD & EXTRA SET SUPERINT
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HOBBY LOBBY PURCHASE FALL DECORATIONS, 1 181903246 181903246 11000.2300.56118.0000.019000.0000.10.0000 $313.20
PICTURE FRAMES, FIGURINGS, AND SUPPLIES FOR SUPERINT
CONFERENCE ROOM IN SUPERINTENDENS OFFICE
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BURLINGTON PURCHASE FALL DECORATIONS, 1 181903246 181903246 11000.2300.56118.0000.019000.0000.10.0000 $163.33
PICTURE FRAMES, FIGURINGS, AND SUPPLIES FOR SUPERINT
CONFERENCE ROOM IN SUPERINTENDENS OFFICE
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
NEW MEXICO SCHOOL PERSONNEL ASSOC. 1 181903246 181903246 11000.2300.55813.0000.019000.0000.10.0000 $175.00
REGISTRATION FOR MR. DEMPSEY ATTENDING 1st. SUPERINT
ANNUAL PERSONNEL CONFERENCE ON FEB. 5-6,
2018 AT THE EMBASSY SUITES HOTEL IN
ALBUQUERQUE, NM
12/20/2018 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - NON-TEACHERS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,451.31
Check Group:
HOBBY LOBBY TINSEL GARLAND, RED CHRISTMAS 1 181903247 181903247 GES  23000.1000.55817.9000.019017.0000.61.6010 $167.13
DECORATIONS MATERIALS FOR CHRISTMAS TREES
THAT WILL BE DONE WITH STUDENTS TO
SHOWCASE THROUGHTOUT THE SCHOOL
12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
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DILLARDS GES PURCHASING ST.JOHN BAY LONG 1 181903247 181903247 GES  23000.1000.55817.9000.019017.0000.61.6010 $428.67

SLEEVE MOCK NECT T-SHIRT WOMENS, BY & BY
BLACK MAXI SKIRT GIRLS 7-16, PERAL NECKLACES,
SATIN SACHES, BOW TIES, AND BOYS BLACK
BUTTON UP SHIRTS CLOTHING FOR STUDENTS FOR
GISD CHOIR COMPETITION ON DEC. 05, 2018 NOTE:
NOT EXCEED $500.00

12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL
DILLARDS GES PURCHASING ST.JOHN BAY LONG 1 181903247 181903247 GES  23000.1000.55817.9000.019017.0000.61.6010 ($32.67)
SLEEVE MOCK NECT T-SHIRT WOMENS, BY & BY
BLACK MAXI SKIRT GIRLS 7-16, PERAL NECKLACES,
SATIN SACHES, BOW TIES, AND BOYS BLACK
BUTTON UP SHIRTS CLOTHING FOR STUDENTS FOR
GISD CHOIR COMPETITION ON DEC. 05, 2018 NOTE:
NOT EXCEED $500.00

12/20/2018 STUDENT TRAVEL

Check #: 0
POl/InvoiceTotal: $563.13
Check Group:

AMAZON ALTA (C.BRINEGAR) YEARBOOK CANON 1 181903295 181903295 70000.1000.00000.9000.019018.0000.63.7270 $128.00
CL1-8 8 COLOR MULTIPACK INK TANS AVECHS

12/20/2018 YEARBOOK
BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS OF AMERICA - NATIONAL 13 181903295 181903295 11000.1000.53711.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $182.00
CENTER AVECHS (A.STEVENS) NATIONAL AVECHS
SECONDARY DUES FOR 12 STUDENT MEMBERS AND
1 ADVISOR ALICE STEVENS

12/20/2018 OTHER CHARGES
BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS OF AMERICA - NATIONAL 13 181903295 181903295 11000.1000.53711.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $130.00
CENTER AVECHS (A.STEVENS) STATE SECONDARY AVECHS
DUES FOR 12 STUDENT MEMBERS AND 1 ADVISOR
ALICE STEVENS

12/20/2018 OTHER CHARGES
WALMART AVECHS (D.BOHANNON) PURPLE MESH, 1 181903295 181903295 70000.1000.00000.9000.019018.0000.63.6860 $103.45
ADHESIVE GEMS, FEATHERS MULTI COLOR, AVECHS
GEMSTONES, METALLIC BALLONS GOLD, TASSEL
GARLAND, MULTI MIX LIGHT UP BALLONS, BALLONS
GOLD PURPLE BLACK AND GREEN, HELIUM BALLOON
TANK, BERKLEY TRILENE FISHING LINE AND
CURLING RIBBON PURPLE AND GOLD FOR STUDENT
COUNCIL

12/20/2018 STUDENT COUNCIL
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WALMART AVECHS (D.BOHANNON) PURPLE MESH, 1 181903295 181903295 70000.1000.00000.9000.019018.0000.63.6860 ($19.56)
ADHESIVE GEMS, FEATHERS MULTI COLOR, AVECHS
GEMSTONES, METALLIC BALLONS GOLD, TASSEL
GARLAND, MULTI MIX LIGHT UP BALLONS, BALLONS
GOLD PURPLE BLACK AND GREEN, HELIUM BALLOON
TANK, BERKLEY TRILENE FISHING LINE AND
CURLING RIBBON PURPLE AND GOLD FOR STUDENT
COUNCIL CREDIT ISSUEDGENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETURNED
12/20/2018 STUDENT COUNCIL
WALMART ALTA (M.LEGARRETA) BOB'S SWEET 1 181903295 181903295 23000.1000.56118.9000.019018.0000.63.6010 $19.44
STRIPES SOFT PEPPERMINT CANDY AVECHS
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
DOLLAR TREE ALTA (A.STEVENS) BOXES OF 4' 1 181903295 181903295 70000.1000.00000.9000.019018.0000.63.6610 $6.50
CANDLES FOR NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY USED AVECHS
DURING THE INDUCTION CEREMONY TO BE HELD ON
DEC. 7. 2018
12/20/2018 National Honor Society AVEC
AMAZON AVECHS (D.BOHANNON) KANGAROO REGAL 1 181903295 181903295 70000.1000.00000.9000.019018.0000.63.6860 $66.50
KING'S CROWN, KANGAROO KING'S CROWN LARGE AVECHS
GOLD, BEISTLE HOMECOMING SATIN SASH, PIXNOR
WEDDING PROM BRIDAL CROWN SILVER, PIXNOR
GORGEOUS PRETTY TIARA CROWN
12/20/2018 STUDENT COUNCIL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $616.33
Check Group:
DANISH,COOKIE TRAYS,WATER, BAGS OF 1 181903306 181903306 GES  70000.1000.00000.9000.019017.0000.61.6015 $207.82
FRUIT,CANDY,TEA, COFFEE, AND JUICE FOR END OF
THE MONTH GOODIE DAY FOR STAFF
12/18/2018 SUMMARY
CUPCAKES FOR ANNUAL D.A.R.E. GRADUATION FOR 1 181903306 181903306 GES  23000.1000.56118.9000.019017.0000.61.6010 $44.94
SIXTH GRADE STUDENTS ON DEC 3
12/18/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
POl/InvoiceTotal: $252.76
Check Group:
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FOOD ITEMS FOR INCENTIVE FOR STUDENTS FOR 1 181903370 181903370 LUES  23000.1000.56118.9000.019076.0000.61.6010 $144.12
80TH DAY ON DECEMBER 3, 2018
12/18/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $144.12
Vendor Total: $62,711.24
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Grand Total: $62,711.24
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